Lokmanya Tilak Municipal Medical College & General Hospital, Sion, Mumbai-22
Foundation course - 2019-20 Batch

Date Day 08.30am | 09.30am | 10.30am | 11.30am | 01.30pm 02.30pm 03.30pm 04.30pm
01.08.2019 Thursday Address by Dean, Parents meet 9.1.1ai 9.1.1 aiv 9.1.1 avii Sports &
02.08.2019 |  Friday Academic ambience 91.1aii | 91lavi | 91laix ift&ﬁ:\‘;ggg'
03.08.2019 Saturday (Batch wise) Sports & Extracurricular Activities
04.08.2019 Sunday Holiday | |
05.08.2019 Monday , . 9.1.1aii 9.1.1av 9.1.1 a viii Sports &
06.08.2019 Tuesday Acadgnglchamblence Computer Skills Extrpacurricul
07.08.2019 | Wednesday (Batch wise) Time Management ar Activities
08.08.2019 Thursday Basic Life Support, Field visit Language Sports &

. First Aid , . Extracurricul
09.08.2019 Friday (Medicine, Surgery, Orthopedics) Interpersonal Relationship ar Activities
10.08.2019 Saturday (Batch wise) Sports & Extracurricular Activities
11.08.2019 Sunday Holiday
12.08.2019 Monday
13.08.2019 Tuesday Basic Life Support, Field visit Learning including self directed learning
First Aid Sports &
14.08.2019 | Wednesday (Medicine, Surgery, Orthopedics) Communication Skill Extracyr_r_lcul
. ar Activities
(Batch wise)
15.08.2019 Thursday Holiday
. . . Sports &
. Language, Computer Skills, Professional Computer Skills, Language programme, )
16.08.2019 Friday dgeve?opmentl?& Ethics (Batch wise) P AETCOM (B%tck?wipse)g Extracyr_r!cul
ar Activities
17.08.2019 Saturday Holiday
18.08.2019 Sunday
19.08.2019 Monday
20.08.2019 Tuesday Sports & Extracurricular Activities
21.08.2019 | Wednesday
22.08.2019 | Thursday . . - Computer Skills, Language programme, Sports &
23.08.2019 Friday Language, Computer_Skllls, Field visit AETCOM (Batch wise) Extrac_ur_r!cul
(Batch wise) ar Activities
24.08.2019 Saturday Sports & Extracurricular Activities
25.08.2019 Sunday Holiday
26.08.2019 Monday Language, Computer Skills, Field visit Computer Skills, Language programme,
27.08.2019 Tuesday (Batch wise) AETCOM (Batch wise) Sports &
28.08.2019 | Wednesday Language, Computer Skills, Professional Stress management Extracurricul
29.08.2019 Thursday development & Ethics Use of information technology ar Activities
30.08.2019 Friday (Batch wise) Language and Computer sKill




31.08.2019 | Saturday | Sports & Extracurricular Activities

9.11ai The medical profession and the physician’s role in society
9.1.1aii MBBS program
9.1.1 aiii Alternate health system in the country and history of medicine

9.1.1 aiv | Medical ethics, attitude and professionalism

9.1.1av Health care system and its delivery

9.11avi National health priorities and policies

9.1.1 avii | Universal precautions and vaccinations

9.1.1 aviii | Patient safety and biohazard safety

9.1.1aix Principles of primary care (general and community care)

9.1.1ax The academic ambience




RMO, Nursing

Batch Roll No College Building Hosp Building Casualty Building Quarters Barracks
A 1-30 02.08.2019 morning | 03.08.2019 morning | 05.08.2019 morning | 06.08.2019 morning | 07.08.2019 morning
B 31-60 03.08.2019 morning | 05.08.2019 morning | 06.08.2019 morning | 07.08.2019 morning | 02.08.2019 morning
C 61-90 05.08.2019 morning | 06.08.2019 morning | 07.08.2019 morning | 02.08.2019 morning | 03.08.2019 morning
D 91-120 06.08.2019 morning | 07.08.2019 morning | 02.08.2019 morning | 03.08.2019 morning | 05.08.2019 morning
E 121-150 07.08.2019 morning | 02.08.2019 morning | 03.08.2019 morning | 05.08.2019 morning | 06.08.2019 morning
Batch Roll No Basic Life Support First Aid First A'q Field visit First Aid Medicine
Surgery Orthopedics
A 1-30 08.08.2019 morning | 09.08.2019 morning | 10.08.2019 morning | 13.08.2019 morning | 14.08.2019 morning
B 31-60 09.08.2019 morning | 10.08.2019 morning | 13.08.2019 morning | 14.08.2019 morning | 08.08.2019 morning
C 61-90 10.08.2019 morning | 13.08.2019 morning | 14.08.2019 morning | 08.08.2019 morning | 09.08.2019 morning
D 91-120 13.08.2019 morning | 14.08.2019 morning | 08.08.2019 morning | 09.08.2019 morning | 10.08.2019 morning
E 121-150 14.08.2019 morning | 08.08.2019 morning | 09.08.2019 morning | 10.08.2019 morning | 13.08.2019 morning
Batch Roll No Language Computer skills Field visit Language Computer skills
programme programme
A 1-30 22.08.2019 morning | 23.08.2019 morning | 24.08.2019 morning | 26.08.2019 morning | 27.08.2019 morning
B 31-60 23.08.2019 morning | 24.08.2019 morning | 26.08.2019 morning | 27.08.2019 morning | 22.08.2019 morning
C 61-90 24.08.2019 morning | 26.08.2019 morning | 27.08.2019 morning | 22.08.2019 morning | 23.08.2019 morning
D 91-120 26.08.2019 morning | 27.08.2019 morning | 22.08.2019 morning | 23.08.2019 morning | 24.08.2019 morning
E 121-150 27.08.2019 morning | 22.08.2019 morning | 23.08.2019 morning | 24.08.2019 morning | 26.08.2019 morning
Language , Professional Language .
Batch Roll No Computer skills development & Computer skills
programme Ethics programme
A 1-30 16.08.2019 morning | 28.08.2019 morning | 29.08.2019 morning | 30.08.2019 morning | 31.08.2019 morning
B 31-60 28.08.2019 morning | 29.08.2019 morning | 30.08.2019 morning | 31.08.2019 morning | 16.08.2019 morning
C 61-90 29.08.2019 morning | 30.08.2019 morning | 31.08.2019 morning | 16.08.2019 morning | 28.08.2019 morning
D 91-120 30.08.2019 morning | 31.08.2019 morning | 16.08.2019 morning | 28.08.2019 morning | 29.08.2019 morning
E 121-150 31.08.2019 morning | 16.08.2019 morning | 28.08.2019 morning | 29.08.2019 morning | 30.08.2019 morning




Language

Language

Batch Roll No Computer skills AETCOM Computer skills
programme programme
A 1-30 16.08.2019 afternoon | 22.08.2019 afternoon | 23.08.2019 afternoon | 26.08.2019 afternoon | 27.08.2019 afternoon
B 31-60 22.08.2019 afternoon | 23.08.2019 afternoon | 26.08.2019 afternoon | 27.08.2019 afternoon | 16.08.2019 afternoon
C 61-90 23.08.2019 afternoon | 26.08.2019 afternoon | 27.08.2019 afternoon | 16.08.2019 afternoon | 22.08.2019 afternoon
D 91-120 26.08.2019 afternoon | 27.08.2019 afternoon | 16.08.2019 afternoon | 22.08.2019 afternoon | 23.08.2019 afternoon
E 121-150 | 27.08.2019 afternoon | 16.08.2019 afternoon | 22.08.2019 afternoon | 23.08.2019 afternoon | 13.08.2019 afternoon




